
2025 STANDINGS TO JUNE
BARRELS 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ARIA MIERSMA 20 1
BARRETT BUSH 16 2
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 11 3
NASH PLEINESS 9 4
RYKER HOLCOMB 9 4
PEYTON WILKIE 8 5
TESS KIPP 8 5
NOVA MIERSMA 6 6
JENTRY CREAGER 5 7
TALIN PARR 4 8
PYSTOL DENNIE 4 8
MCCOY YEITER 3 9
SCOTTLYN LASOW 3 9
RYNLEIGH RUSSLE 2 10

BARRELS 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MATILDA JUDAH 20 1
TRUETT BUSH 16 2
BRYNLEE GRAVES 16 2
HEATHER PRESINER 11 3
EMBER MIERSMA 10 4
KENNISON PREISE 10 4
ABIGALE BAHR 6 5
REYLEIGH SNYDER 6 5
KALE PRICE 5 6
KHLOE KEIFFER 5 6
PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 3 7
ANNABELLE COOPER 2 8

BARRELS 9-10 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
RIGGIN DENNIE 19 1
BERKLEIGH SHEPHERD 14 2
KINDYL KEIFFER 12 3
HANK JUDAH 10 4
HADLY RYAN 8 5
ZEVA LAD ER 8 5
GABRIELLA JOHNSON 6 6
RAELANN SNYDER 6 6
LANI PARR 5 7
MYA PRUDHOMME 5 7
KENDALL SEMLOW 5 7
SADIE MASSELINK 4 8



ANSEL DEKUIPER 3 9
JACE HALE 2 10
ELLA WILLS 2 10

BARRELS 11-12 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MACEY DONALD 19 1
MCKENNA JENEMA 19 1
HAIELY RUSS 13 2
BROOKE RUSS 10 3
EMMA ROMES 10 3
KEELEY BUSH 8 4
STELLA JUDAH 8 4
SAVANNAH RYAN 7 5
AVA LONG 6 6
LAURA LADNER 6 6
EMILY COFFIN 2 7
GRAEME WOLVERTON 1 8
MARIA JUDAH 1 8

BARRELS 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ELIZA JUDAH 19 1
LILAH JUDAH 17 2
ALIYA ANDERSON 10 3
LACY GREGORY 9 4
LILLIAN JOHNSON 9 4
KAILEY BERGEN 8 5
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 7 6
LILA SHEPLER 6 7
SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 6 7
BELLASUE BAUMER 6 7
JAMA DILLON 5 8
KEELY MASSELINK 4 9
WAYLAN LOGAN 2 10

BARRELS 16-17 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
RILEY STEVENSON 19 1
KAYDENSE RYAN 19 1
PAYTON LEE 16 2
MIKAYLA SNYDER 13 3
MADILYN OUELETTE 12 4
MILEY BLANZY 7 5
TUCKER TIERNEY 6 6
HOPE HARGREAVES 5 6
RACHEL MEYETTE 4 7



CARLEY UNGER 4 7
KATIE RACE 2 8
KENDALL ZORNES 2 8
JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 1 9

BULLS 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
STETSON MILLER 10 1

BULLS 9-10 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
COLTYN ROWE 19 1
JACE HALE 10 2

BULLS 11-12 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
GRAEME WOLVERTON 10 1
HOYT SMITH 10 1
CALEB BAHR 9 2

BULLS 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 10 1

BULLS 16-17 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
HUNTER LADEROOT 10 1
OAK DEKUIPER 10 1

POLES 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
PEYTON WILKIE 17 1
NOVA MIERSMA 15 2
PYSTOL DENNIE 13 3
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 11 4
ARIA MIERSMA 10 5
NASH PLEINESS 10 5
BARRETT BUSH 9 6
RIVER PARR 7 7
RYKER HOLCOMB 6 8
RYNLEIGH RUSSLE 4 9
BROGAN FAIRRIS 3 10
CHARLOTTE COOPER 3 10

POLES 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MATILDA JUDAH 20 1
TRUETT BUSH 16 2
BRYNLEE GRAVES 16 2
KENNISON PREISE 13 3
HEATHER PRESINER 10 4



KALE PRICE 10 4
ABIGALE BAHR 9 5
ANNABELLE COOPER 4 6
REYLEIGH SNYDER 3 7
PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 3 7
KHLOE KEIFFER 2 8
KREIGHTON FLOWERS 2 8
BRYNLEY CREGG 1 9
TESS KIPP 1 9

POLES 9-10 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
RIGGIN DENNIE 18 1
KINDYL KEIFFER 15 2
BERKLEIGH SHEPHERD 12 3
HANK JUDAH 10 4
HADLY RYAN 9 5
ZEVA LAD ER 8 6
RAELANN SNYDER 7 7
MYA PRUDHOMME 7 7
GABRIELLA JOHNSON 5 8
SADIE MASSELINK 5 8
LANI PARR 4 9
JACE HALE 4 9
LEVI BAHR 4 9
ANSEL DEKUIPER 2 10

POLES 11-12 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
EMMA ROMES 18 1
GRAEME WOLVERTON 12 2
MARIA JUDAH 12 2
MACEY DONALD 10 3
SAVANNAH RYAN 10 3
HAIELY RUSS 9 4
AVA LONG 9 4
STELLA JUDAH 8 5
EMILY COFFIN 5 6
ADDY MINKEL 5 6
LAURA LADNER 4 7
BROOKE RUSS 3 8
CALEB BAHR 3 8
MCKENNA JENEMA 1 9

POLES 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
LACY GREGORY 13 1



KAILEY BERGEN 10 2
AALIYAH BOWEN 10 2
SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 9 3
LILAH BAHR 9 3
MORGAN ALLEN 9 3
TENLEHY RAAP 8 4
AUREA DEKUIPER 8 4
MCKENZIE BULLEN 7 5
ALIYA ANDERSON 5 6
LILA SHEPLER 5 6
WAYLAN LOGAN 5 6
ELIZA JUDAH 4 7
LAINEY STRUBBLE 3 8
LILAH JUDAH 2 9
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 2 9
HAYDEN EDWARDS 1 10

POLES 16-17 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MIKAYLA SNYDER 17 1
TUCKER TIERNEY 15 2
RACHEL MEYETTE 15 2
MADILYN OUELETTE 12 3
KAYDENSE RYAN 11 4
RILEY STEVENSON 8 5
ALI HALL 8 5
JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 7 6
CARLEY UNGER 6 7
PAYTON LEE 4 8
ANNA WIELHOUWER 3 9
MILEY BLANZY 2 10

GOATS 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
TALIN PARR 20 1
BARRETT BUSH 18 2
NASH PLEINESS 15 3
RIVER PARR 11 4
ARIA MIERSMA 9 5
MCCOY YEITER 8 6
RELLA FAIRRIS 8 6
NOVA MIERSMA 7 7
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 5 8
LANE HUME 4 9
BROGAN FAIRRIS 3 10



GOATS 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
TRUETT BUSH 20 1
MATILDA JUDAH 17 2
REYLEIGH SNYDER 17 2
REAGAN CHUBB 10 3
KENNISON PREISE 9 4
EDEN NIMTZ 9 4
EMBER MIERSMA 8 5
ABIGALE BAHR 5 6
ELYSE HODGES 5 6
KREIGHTON FLOWERS 4 7
ROWAN MITCHELL 4 7
CASH STEELE 1 8

GOATS 9-10 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
LANI PARR 19 1
KINDYL KEIFFER 17 2
HADLY RYAN 14 3
LEVI BAHR 10 4
RAELANN SNYDER 9 5
GABRIELLA JOHNSON 7 6
BRIAR SCHMITZ 7 6
SADIE MASSELINK 5 7
ZOEYALDEN 5 7
KYLEN BOSHAW 5 7
HANK JUDAH 4 8
DELANEY MINKEL 4 8
ELLA WILLS 1 9

GOATS 11-12 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MCKENNA JENEMA 17 1
KEELEY BUSH 17 1
MARIA JUDAH 16 2
BROOKE RUSS 16 2
EMMA ROMES 12 3
HAIELY RUSS 10 4
ADDY MINKEL 8 5
GRAEME WOLVERTON 5 6
STELLA JUDAH 5 6
SAVANNAH RYAN 3 7
CALEB BAHR 1 8

GOSTS 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
LILAH JUDAH 20 1



ALIYA ANDERSON 17 2
LILLIAN JOHNSON 13 3
ELIZA JUDAH 10 4
LAINEY STRUBBLE 10 4
LILA SHEPLER 9 5
SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 7 6
MORGAN ALLEN 6 7
BELLASUE BAUMER 5 8
LACY GREGORY 4 9
CHLOE FAIRRIS 3 10
KENDALL PROCTOR 3 10

GOATS 16-17 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
KAYDENSE RYAN 19 1
PAYTON LEE 16 2
HOPE HARGREAVES 16 2
ALI HALL 13 3
CARLEY UNGER 13 3
MIKAYLA SNYDER 7 4
MYA COOTER 6 5

MUTTON 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
IZIAH ELSTON 10 1
JASPER ERICKSON 10 1
WAYLON MCGRADY 9 2
BARRETT BUSH 8 3
RIP TAGHON 7 4
STRATTON YEITER 6 5
BROGAN FAIRRIS 5 6
PEYTON WILKIE 4 7

MUTTON 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 18 1
BEAU KIPP 10 2
KENNISON PREISE 9 3
ABIGALE BAHR 9 3
GAGE LANGSDALE 7 4
JACKSON ALDEN 6 5

TIE DOWN 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ROSCOE JUDAH 10 1
MORGAN BUSH 9 2

POST TYING 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE



CREW HARGREAVES 20 1
ANDREW BAHR 9 2
BRAYDON GOSS 8 3

BREAKAWAY 11-12 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MARIA JUDAH 10 1

BREALKAWAY 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
LILLIAN JOHNSON 10 1

BREAKAWAY 16-17 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ADALYNN MASSELINK 10 1

TEAM ROPING HEADING 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ROSCOE JUDAH 10 1

TEAM ROPING HEELING 13-15 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
MORGAN BUSH 10 1

DUMMY ROPING 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
BARRETT BUSH 19.5 1
TALIN PARR 16 2
LANE HUME 9.5 3
PEYTON WILKIE 8 4
ARIA MIERSMA 8 4
BROGAN FAIRRIS 6.5 5
MCCOY YEITER 6.5 5
IZIAH ELSTON 6 6

DUMMY ROPING 6-8 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
TRUETT BUSH 20 1
EMBER MIERSMA 13.5 2
MATILDA JUDAH 12.5 3
REAGAN CHUBB 12 4
STETSON MILLER 10.5 5
HANK PLOEG 10 6
STEVIE VENIA 8.5 7
BEAU KIPP 7 8
AJ ELSTON 7 8
ABIGALE BAHR 4 9
ELYSE HODGES 3 10

DOWN AND BACK 0-5 POINTS TO DATE PLACINGS TO DATE
ARIA MIERSMA 20 1



BARRETT BUSH 18 2
PEYTON WILKIE 14 3
NOVA MIERSMA 10 4
NASH PLEINESS 8 5
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 8 5
TESS KIPP 6 6
CHARLOTTE COOPER 5 7
JENTRY CREAGER 5 7
RYKER HOLCOMB 5 9
BROGAN FAIRRIS 4 8
TALIN PARR 3 9
RIVER PARR 2 9
SCOTTLYN LASOW 2 10
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